
Name of Department: Agronomy 

1. Name of Teacher: 
Dr. Neeraj Kumar 

2. Designation: 
Professor 
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5. Specialization: 
Soil Fertility and Nutrient Management 
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 No. of Research Papers 

 No. of Books 

 No. of Book Chapters 

 Any Other (Popular Articles/Abstracts) 

135 

80 

12 

03 

40 

12. Students Guided: 

 Post Graduate 

 Ph.D. 

27 

18 

09 

13. No. of Projects handled: 08 (As PI completed) 

14. Technology developed: 10 (As PI) 

15. Technology commercialized: 10 (As PI) 

18. Any Other Reviewed Research Paper-05 

Radio talk delivered-06 
Lecture delivered as resource person- 25 
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